
Q3 Course List for Make Ups

Students should contact the instructor prior to the class they want to make up. Instructors who do 
not have space available, will deny this request and you must choose another option.

Section Title Meetings Instructors Instructor Email

PE.0202-1 Swimming, Beginner MW 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0202-2 Swimming, Beginner MW 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0202-3 Swimming, Beginner MW 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0202-4 Swimming, Beginner TR 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0202-5 Swimming, Beginner TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0202-6 Swimming, Beginner TR 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Julie Heyde heyde@mit.edu

PE.0300-1 Ballroom TR 7:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Thomas Moore twmoore@mit.edu

PE.0405-1 Group Exercise - Pilates TR 3:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0411-1 Group Exercise- Yoga MW 8:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0411-2 Group Exercise- Yoga MW 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0411-3 Group Exercise- Yoga TR 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Samantha Baker sammie99@mit.edu

PE.0414-1 Weight Training MW 2:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu

PE.0414-2 Weight Training TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Anne Versprille averspri@mit.edu

PE.0414-3 Weight Training TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu

PE.0414-4 Weight Training TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu

PE.0415-1 Weight Training for Women MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu
PE.0432-1 Group Exercise- Barre Fitness TR 2:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0435-1 Group Exercise- Functional 
Fitness MW 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Elena J. Byrne ebyrne@mit.edu

PE.0444-1 Group Exercise- HIIT TR 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Victoria Zhang zhangv@mit.edu

PE.0458-1 Group Exercise- Learn 
Kickboxing MW 3:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Luis McDougall luismc62@mit.edu

PE.0517-1 Fitness (Yoga)/CPR/First Aid TR 5:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Caiana Luse Moise clm950@mit.edu 

PE.0518-1 Fitness (Yoga)/Meditation MW 4:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu

PE.0518-2 Fitness (Yoga)/Meditation TR 6:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Shelby Weinstein shelbywe@mit.edu

PE.0521-1 Fitness (Yoga)/Healthy 
Relationship TR 4:00 PM Other Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu

PE.0532-1 Fitness (Yoga)/Resiliency (remote 
synchronous) MW 7:00 PM Remote Synchronous Lori Lambert-Osburn lorilamb@mit.edu

PE.0538-1 Fitness/Resiliency MW 3:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Sarah F. Shute sshute@mit.edu

PE.0544-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Nutrition MW 5:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu 

PE.0546-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Stress 
Management MW 6:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu 

PE.0600-1 Archery MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu

PE.0600-2 Archery MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu

PE.0600-3 Archery TR 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu

PE.0600-4 Archery TR 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu

PE.0601-1 Badminton MW 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage South Andrew Barlow anbarlow@mit.edu

PE.0601-2 Badminton MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Andrew Barlow anbarlow@mit.edu

PE.0601-3 Badminton MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu

PE.0603-1 Fencing, Sabre TR 3:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jaroslav Koniusz jarek@mit.edu
PE.0608-1 Pistol TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0608-2 Pistol TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0609-1 Pistol, Intermediate TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0612-1 Skate, Beginner MW 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Sarah F. Shute sshute@mit.edu

PE.0612-2 Skate, Beginner MW 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0612-3 Skate, Beginner TR 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0612-4 Skate, Beginner TR 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0612-5 Skate, Beginner TR 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu

PE.0613-1 Skate, Intermediate MW 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 2 David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu

PE.0613-2 Skate, Intermediate MW 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Martin Desmarais mjd@mit.edu

PE.0613-3 Skate, Intermediate TR 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu  

PE.0613-4 Skate, Intermediate TR 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu  

PE.0613-5 Skate, Intermediate TR 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu  

PE.0616-1 Squash MW 11:00 AM Zesiger Squash Courts Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu

PE.0616-2 Squash TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Squash Courts Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu
PE.0617-1 Squash, Intermediate TR 11:00 AM Zesiger Squash Courts Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu
PE.0626-1 Rifle MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0626-2 Rifle MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
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PE.0626-3 Rifle MW 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0636-1 Self-Defense for Women MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room Madison Sullivan msully@mit.edu

PE.0701-1 Ice Hockey MW 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink Martin Desmarais mjd@mit.edu

PE.0703-1 Soccer, Beginner MW 2:30 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0703-2 Soccer, Beginner TR 3:30 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0800-1 Aikido TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room Blake A. Newman bnewman@mit.edu

PE.0922-1 Parkour F 1:15 PM Zesiger MAC Court Eli B. Stickgold Estick@mit.edu


